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Chris Gentle

Phil Smith
George Popp
Shawn Scott
Andrew Conway
Ryan Friel
Jonathan Burgin
Danny Brown
Rick Moreau
Ken Gys

Jason Howarth
Daniel White
Stephen Parise Jr.
Jack Koravos
Scott Pare

Peter Harrison
Nick Fantasia
Kyle O'Brien
Cameron Sheedy
Pat Moriarty
David Walshe
Jeff Monahan
Chris Ruggiero
Mike McQuade
George Vergados
Brendan Livingston
Michael Schnyer
Bob Faneuf
Stephen Perrin
George Frascarelli
Kevin Galipeau
Bernie Nangle
Brian Piekos
Chris Wachel
Jaret Foley

Scott Trahan
Brendan Allen
Keith Caples
Cam Martin
Andrew Mierzwa
Gus Chapman
Keith Stone

Bob Scannell

2016 Lowell City Tournament

71-71-68--210
78-70-72--220
75-71-75--221
73-79-70--222
74-74-74--222
78-73-73--224
80-76-73--229
77-73-79--229
79-75-76--230
80-70-80--230
82-75-74--231
80-74-78--232
74-74-84--232
76-80-77--233
85-73-75--233
81-74-79--234
83-70-81--234
83-78-74--235
81-80-74--235
86-75-74--235
85-78-73--236
79-78-79--236
80-81-76--237
81-78-79--238
82-81-75--238
85-74-79--238
83-81-75--239
84-74-82--240
84-75-82--241
81-81-80--242
84-75-83--242
84-74-84--242
80-81-84--245
84-80-82--246
92-80-74--246
88-79-79--246
83-80-84--247
88-83-79--250
88-84-78--250
87-77-87--251
90-75-86--251
93-76-83--252
93-79-81--253

Gross Scores

44
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Rick Santos
Robb Burndrett
Ken Hughes
Joey Miller

Travis Kellegrew

Eric Young

C;[tlfgs

EST 1923

90-84-82--256
91-86-80--257
90-84-83--257
97-80-87--264
86-81-WD--WD
NC-NC-84--NC
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